PROPOSED ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Draft for Discussion (2018-2019 and 2019-2020 as examples only)

FALL 2018 Start Date: Monday, August 27, 2018
Thanksgiving Holiday: November 19 — November 23

End Date: Friday, December 14,2018

SPRING 2019 Start Date: Monday, January 7, 2019
Spring Break: Mar 18 — Mar 22 or Mar 25 - 29

End Date: Friday, May 4, 2019 (Commencement)

SUMMER 2019 Start Date: Monday, May 13, 2019}
End Date: Friday, August 2, 2019 } 12-weeks

1%t 6-weeks: May 17 — Jun 22
2d 6-weeks: Jun 24 — Aug 2

FALL 2019 Start Date: Monday, August 26, 2019
Thanksgiving Holiday: Nov 25— Nov 29
End Date: Friday, December 13, 2019

SPRING 2020 Start Date: Monday, January 6, 2020
Spring Break: Mar 16 — Mar 20 or Mar 23 —Mar 27

End Date: Friday, May 1, 2020 (Commencement)

SUMMER 2020 Start Date: Monday, May 11, 2020}
End Date: Friday, July 31,2020 } 12 weeks

1%t 6-weeks: May 11 —Jun 19
2d 6-weeks: Jun 22 — Jul 31
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